VINGTOR | SYSTEMSHEET
ACM
advanced integrated system
A100K10694
Features
Made for marine environment ▪▪
New modular building practice ▪▪
Advanced integration options ▪▪

Data network & cabling
Remote Management
Standard Telephones
IP TV
IP Dect
Intercom stations
VINGTOR products are developed and marketed by Zenitel Norway AS. The company’s Quality Assurance System is certified to meet the requirements in NS-EN ISO 9001:2002. Zenitel Norway AS reserves the right to modify designs
and alter specifications without prior notice, in pursuance of a policy of continuous improvement. © 2009 Zenitel Norway AS.
DOC.NO.
Zenitel Norway AS
A100K10694
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
System racks
ACM-CAB42-600 Empty 19” cabinet 42HU - HWD 2100x600x600 w/ventilation fan
and bracket
ACM-CAB42-800 Empty 19” cabinet 42HU - HWD 2100x800x600 w/ventilation fan
and bracket
ACM Intercom modules
115 960 7200 ACM-E7 MODULE
115 962 0200 ACM-E20 MODULE
115 962 6200 ACM-E26 MODULE
External Communication
MP-114 Analogue media gateway - 4FXO
MP-118 Analogue media gateway - 8FXO
220 000 3000 GSM media gateway
92580 GSM multi band antenna with 10m cable
92580 GSM multi band antenna with 20m cable
System management
1009291120 Alphapro professional for USB
1009647902 VINGTOR billing – 2 external trunks
1009647904 VINGTOR billing – 4 external trunks
1009647908 VINGTOR billing – 8 external trunks
1009647916 VINGTOR billing – 16 external trunks
1009647932 VINGTOR billing – 32 external trunks
Dataswitch  modules
MRX-SWITCH Data switch – 4 ports
92745 Industrial PoE switch, 5 port
ACM-DS24V01 Managed data switch 24 ports 100/100mbps and 1 port 1gbps - dnv
certified - 1 hu
ACM-DS48 Managed data switch 48 ports 100/100mbps and 2 port 1gbps
 - 1 HU
ACM-DS24/POE Poe data switch 24 ports 100/100mbps and 2 port 1gbps - max
632W - 1 HU
92745 Industrial PoE switch, 5 port
ACM-PP48 CAT7 48 points patch panel RJ45 - 2HU+2HU cable inlet
ACM-PC-7 CAT7 outlet socket for ACM-PP48 (one for each outlet)
Public Adress and General alarm Modules
115 210 0001 Conventional pa control unit
115 210 0002